
20 SEPT. THE NEW ZEAL.A.ND GAZETTE 

REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL SERVICEMEN 
Class ES* 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Abercrombie, James Hamilton, W anganui 
Agnew, John, Palmerston North 
Allen, Colin Thomas, Stratford .. 
Anderson, Eric Raymond, Taumarunui .. 
Anderson, Gordon, W aipukurau 
Andrews, Jack Charles, Te Puke 
Arundel, Norman Edmund Victor, Nelson 
Ayson, Ian Blackbell Scott, Christchiirch 
Baggett, Henry Francis, Napier 
Balfour, William Dugald, Tawa Flat 
Barham, Horace Edward, Auckland 
Barley, John Henry, Wellington 
Barlow, William Edward, Waipukurau 
Batchelar, Myles William, Rotorua 
Ba ten burg, Noel, Wellington 
Bayly, William Henry, Heretaunga 
Beaton, Wilfred Ambrey, Hamilton 
Bee, Samuel John, Glenavy 
Benseman, Henry William, Christchurch . . 
Bentley, Arthur James, Hamilton 
Bestwick, Albert Christopher, Tauranga .. 
Bilderbeck, Leslie Otto, Wanganui 
Bone, Peter Michael, Hastings .. 
Boston, Albert Samuel, Napier 
Boston, Frederick Gordon, Hastings 
Bradley, Arthur Zeiten, Wellington 
Brockie, Robert, Masterton 
Brown, Thomas, Te Kauwhata 
Bryant, Clarence Walter, Akaroa 
Buck, George James, Lower Hutt 
Burton, Leslie William, Wellington 
Campbell, George Cochrane, Wellington 
Campbell, Jack, Auckland 
Campion, Clive Maxwell, W aitara 
Carlisle, Laurence Francis, Lower Hutt 
Carswell, Peter McEachern, A iwkland 
Challis, James Martin, Haywards via Heretaunga .. 
Chapman, Frederick, Christchurch 
Chatfield, Robert Greatham, Wellington 
Chester, Irving Leslie, Auckland 
Clark, Charles Moram, Christchurch 
Clark, Maxwell, Masterton 
Claydon, Bernard Thomas, Christchurch 
Coad, Ernest Roy, Eltham 
Cocksedge, Bazil James, Wellington 
Coggins, Alfred John, W aiuku .. 
Colbert, John Thomas MacPherson, Christchurch .. 
Connor, Graham McLeod, Wellington 
Coombes, William James, Hamilton 
Cooper, Raymond Campbell, Tahunanui 
Cotter, Gordon Pierce, Martinborough 
Crabtree, Aubrey William, Waihi 
Crawford, Wallace Campbell, Auckland 
Crook, John William, Hastings 
Crump, Harold Hilton, Lower Hutt 
Cservik, John, Auckland 
Dalgety, Raymond Miles, Wellington 
Dance, Harold, Tualcau 
Davey, Frederick Macaulay, Dunedin 
Dawson, Alexander Hay, Nelson 
Dawson, Cuthbert Stanley, Christchurch 
Dawson, James Ewart, Lower Hutt 
Dean, Henry Francis, Eastbourne 
Deed, Ronald Foster, Auckland 
Dix, Frederick Maurice, Blenheim 
Donovan, Thomas Francis, Taumarunui 
Dorflinger, Ernest Oswald, Stratford 
Downes, Paul Francis, Masterton 
Dunstan, William George, Auckland 
Eglinton, Frank Malcolm, Stokes Valley 
Ellery, Robin William, Petone .. 
Faulkner, James Philip, Invercargill 
Fogo, Eric Hilton, Lower Hutt .. 
Forbes, Ian Humphrey, Christchurch 
Forrester, Richard Clark, Te Puke 
Foster, Edward James, Hawera 
Fournier, Robert Stanley, Auckland 
Free, Colin Russell, Upper Hutt 
Galyer, Alick George, Lower Hutt 
Gardyne, Frederick John, Seddon 
Garland, Edwin Reed, Springston 
Gash, Erle Chandler, Auckland .. 
Gestro, Noni Colin, Palmerston North 
Gillman, Norman Robert Gordon, Waiukit 
Glen, David, Trentham 
Goldsborough, Raymond Francis, Christchurch 
Gordon, Walter John, M aungaturoto 
Gosse, Gordon Alfred, Kerepehi 
Guy, Percy William, Timaru .. 
Gouk, David Barton, Auckland 
Hall, Robert John, Auckland .. 
Hamill, ·william, Rotorua 
Hanna, Eric Foreman, Titirangi 
Hannan, Jack Alexander, Greytown 
Hardie, Thomas Gilchrist, Featherston 
Hare, Hubert Gordon, Papatoetoe 
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Registered No. 

ES210 
ES158 
ES 44 
ES149 
ES164 
ES 40 
ES155 
ES189 
ES 77 
ES229 
ES 58 
ES260 
ES 34 
ES243 
ES 42 
ES174 
ES 29 
ES236 
ES 39 
ES139 
ES 48 
ES 81 
ES247 
ES 20 
ES193 
ES 23 
ES113 
ES197 
ES203 
ES 66 
ES163 
ESlll 
ES251 
ES 93 
ES145 
ES179 
ES225 
ES 63 
ES 27 
ES 11 
ES106 
ES213 
ES166 
ES205 
ES 3 
ES142 
ES168 
ES271 
ES238 
ES245 
ES 19 
ES 25 
ES 54 
ES123 
ES 35 
ES270 
ES160 
ES 69 
ES135 
ES102 
ESlOO 
ES204 
ES200 
ES151 
ES 9 
ES188 
ES152 
ES 4 
ES207 
ES157 
ES261 
ES 32 
ES 83 
ES263 
ES119 
ES 67 
ES153 
ES107 
ES136 
ES262 
ES202 
ES 22 
ES130 
ES237 
ES 85 
ES177 
ES239 
ES230 
ES216 
ES144 
ES185 
ES222 
ES273 
ES108 
ES 33 
ES259 

1495 

Date of 
Registration 

12/5/54 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
9/9/53 
1/4/53 

12/5/54 
1/4/53 

1/11/54 
1/4/53 

12/5/54 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

12/5/54 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
8/7/54 
1/4/53 

9/10/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

2/12/53 
12/5/54 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
8/9/54 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

12/5/54 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

12/5/54 
1/4/53 

12/5/54 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

17/1/55 
12/5/54 
1/7/54 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

22/12/54 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

12/5/54 
12/5/54 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/9/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

12/5/54 
1/4/53 

1/11/54 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

22/11/54 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

3/11/54 
12/5/54 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

12/5/54 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

12/5/54 
12/5/54 
12/5/54 
1/4/53 

16/6/53 
12/5/54 
30/3/55 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

28/10/54 


